Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME		
CONVEYING PARTY	DATA			
1		Name	Execution Date	
JMAR/SAL Lithography, Inc. 08/08/2001			08/08/2001	
RECEIVING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ			
Name:	JMAR/SAL NanoLithography, Inc.			
Street Address:	5800 Armada Drive			
City:	Carlsbad			
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA			
Postal Code:	92008			
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1 Property Type				
Property Ty	rpe	Number		
Property Ty Patent Number:	rpe 629			885
	629			6295332
Patent Number:	629	332		
Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i>	DATA (214)978-309 De sent via US Mail	332 9 when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.		
Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> Phone:	DATA (214)978-309 (214) 978-309 (214) 978-30	332 9 when the fax attempt is unsuccessful. 00		\$40.00 6295332
Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> Phone: Email:	DATA (214)978-309 (214) 978-309 (214) 978-30 angela.l.your	332 9 <i>when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.</i> 00 g@bakernet.com		\$40.00
Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> Phone:	DATA (214)978-309 (214) 978-309 (214) 978-300 angela.l.your Baker & Mck	332 9 <i>when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.</i> 00 g@bakernet.com		
Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name:	DATA (214)978-309 (214) 978-309 (214) 978-300 angela.l.your Baker & Mck	9 when the fax attempt is unsuccessful. 00 g@bakernet.com enzie LLP ve, Suite 2300		\$40.00
Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	DATA (214)978-309 (214)978-309 (214)978-309 angela.l.your Baker & Mck 2001 Ross A Dallas, TEXA	9 when the fax attempt is unsuccessful. 00 g@bakernet.com enzie LLP ve, Suite 2300		\$40.00
Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	DATA (214)978-309 (214)978-309 (214)978-309 angela.l.your Baker & Mck 2001 Ross A Dallas, TEXA	9 when the fax attempt is unsuccessful. 00 g@bakernet.com enzie LLP /e, Suite 2300 S 75201		\$40.00
Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET	DATA (214)978-309 (214)978-309 (214)978-309 angela.l.your Baker & Mck 2001 Ross A Dallas, TEXA NUMBER: R:	9 when the fax attempt is unsuccessful. 00 g@bakernet.com enzie LLP ve, Suite 2300 S 75201 67411811-1005		\$40.00

A0569132

235.256,6

in the vision of the Section of State of the State of State

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF JMAR/SAL LITHOGRAPHY, INC.

AUG 1 7 2001 A.J. A. C. Species at State

The undersigned, Daniel Fleming and Joseph G. Martinez, hereby certify that:

1. They are the duly elected and acting President and Secretary, respectively, of JMAR/SAL Lithography, Inc., a California corporation (the "Corporation").

2. Article 1 of the Articles of Incorporation of the Corporation is amended to read as follows:

۳١.

The name of this corporation is JMAR/SAL NanoLithography, Inc."

3. The foregoing amendment of Articles of Incorporation of the Corporation has been duly approved by the Corporation's Board of Directors.

4. The foregoing amendment of Articles of Incorporation has been duly approved by the required vote of shareholders of the Corporation in accordance with Section 902 of the California Corporations Code. The total number of outstanding shares of the Corporation is 6,000,000. The percentage vote required was more than 50%. The number of shares voting in favor of the amendment equaled or exceeded the vote required.

We further declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the matters set forth in this certificate are true and correct of our pwn knowledge.

Date: August 8, 2001

5

Daniel Fleming, Brasiscent

osep#G. Martinez, Secretary

PATENT REEL: 020092 FRAME: 0476

CONTRACTOR OF A DESCRIPTION OF A DESCRIP

RECORDED: 11/09/2007